

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2238/2014

AJIT KR.CHAUDHARY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Siddhartha Arya, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service on all the respondents. Notices to the respondent-State be given dasti to the ld. counsel for the petitioner to be served on the standing counsel.

List again on 24.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar